# 104000029655

(Requestor's Name)	
(Address)	
(Address)	
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
PICK-UP WAIT	MAIL
(Business Entity Name)	
(Document Number)	
ertified Copies Certificates of	Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



000032189480

04/12/04--01057--001 \*\*155.00

LO4-29655

## FELDMAN KOENIG & HIGHSMITH, P.A. ATTORNEYS AT LAW

ROBERT T. FELDMAN TIMOTHY J. KOENIG ROBERT E. HIGHSMITH DAVID VAN LOON 3158 NORTHSIDE DRIVE KEY WEST, FLORIDA 33040 TELEPHONE (305) 296-8851 FACSIMILE (305) 296-8575

April 9, 2004

State of Florida Registration Section Division of Corporation 409 E. Gaines Street Tallahassee, FL 32399

RE: Filing of LLC

Please accept and file the enclosed Articles of Organization for West Key Associates, LLC. Enclosed is our check for the amount of \$155.00 representing payment of the filing fee, Designation of Registered Agent and certified copy.

A self-address stamped envelope has been enclosed for return of the certified copy.

Sincercly,

éth M. Sawyer

#### TRANSMITTAL LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations		
SUBJECT: West Key Associates, LLC		
(Name o	f Limited Liability Company)	
The enclosed Articles of Organization and fee	e(s) are submitted for filing.	
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:		
Timothy J. Koenig, Esq.		
	(Name of Person)	-
Feldman, Koenig & Highsmith		
	(Firm/Company)	
3158 Northside Drive		
	(Address)	
Key West, FL 33040		
	(City/State and Zip Code)	
For further information concerning this matter	; please call:	<u> Z</u> c
Beth Sawyer	at ( 305 ) 296-8851 x 24	25
(Name of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)	<del></del>

STREET ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations 409 E. Gaines Street Tallahassee, Florida 32399 MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, Florida 32314

### ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

West Key Associates, LLC	
ARTICLE II - Address:	in all accorded to I imited I inhibit. Commons in
The maning address and street address of the	e principal office of the Limited Liability Company is
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
HC-1 Box 525	HC-1 Box 525
Lakeville, PA 18438	Lakeville, PA 18438
	red Office, & Registered Agent's Signature:
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registe The name and the Florida street address of the	
The name and the Florida street address of the	ne registered agent are:
The name and the Florida street address of the George P. Irish	ne registered agent are:
The name and the Florida street address of the George P. Irish	ne registered agent are:
The name and the Florida street address of the George P. Irish Na 511 Noah Lane	ne registered agent are:
The name and the Florida street address of the George P. Irish Na 511 Noah Lane	me registered agent are:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I amfamiliar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chaptel 608, Florida Statutes..

Registered Agent's Signatur

George P. Irish

Page 1 of 2 (CONTINUED)

#### ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

Title:	Name and Address:	
"MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Member		
MGRM	George P. Irish	
	HC-1 Box 525	
	Lakeville, PA 18438	
MGR	Daniel J. Duffy	
	2517 Highway 35 Bldg 13	
	Manasquan, NJ 08738	
MGR	R. Reginald Hyde	
	P.O. Box 232	
	Sea Girt, NJ 08750	
MRG.	Ronald J. Costello	
	1534 Toboggan Run	
	Manasquan, NJ 08736	
(Use attachment if necessary)		
		五
		<u></u> [

NOTE: An additional article must be added if an effective date is requested.

REQUIRED SIGNATURE

Signature of a member of an authorized representative of a member.

(In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.)

George P. Irish
Typed or printed name of signee

#### Filing Fees:

\$100.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization

- \$ 25.00 Designation of Registered Agent
- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

#### **CONTINUATION**

Title:

"MGR" = Manager

"MGRM" = Managing Member

MGR

Joseph Cannova
116 Shenandoah Blvd
Toms River, NJ 08753

MGR

Frank J. Navarro
P.O. Box 203
Allenwood, NJ 08720

MGR

Anthony Sauta
1477 Garrett Drive
Wall, NJ 07719

SHARRY OF SHE